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Week Assignment Due Date
Tuesday, January 20, 2026

00 - Intro to WebAssign Wednesday, January 21, 2026
Thursday, January 22, 2026

1.1 - Four Ways to Represent a Function Friday, January 23, 2026
Saturday, January 24, 2026

Sunday, January 25, 2026
1.2 - Mathematical Models: A Catalog of Func Monday, January 26, 2026

Tuesday, January 27, 2026
1.3 - New Functions from Old Functions Wednesday, January 28, 2026

Week 1 Written Assignment Thursday, January 29, 2026
1.4 - The Tangent and Velocity Problems Friday, January 30, 2026

Saturday, January 31, 2026
Sunday, February 1, 2026

1.5 - The Limit of a Function Monday, February 2, 2026
Tuesday, February 3, 2026

Wednesday, February 4, 2026
1.6 - Calculating Limits Using the Limit Laws Thursday, February 5, 2026

Week 2 Written Assignment Friday, February 6, 2026
Saturday, February 7, 2026

Sunday, February 8, 2026
1.7 - The Precise Definition of a Limit Monday, February 9, 2026
1.8 - Continuity Tuesday, February 10, 2026

Week 3 Written Assignment Wednesday, February 11, 2026
2.1 - Derivatives and Rates of Change Thursday, February 12, 2026
2.2 - The Derivative of a Function Friday, February 13, 2026

Saturday, February 14, 2026
Sunday, February 15, 2026

Week 4 Written Assignment Monday, February 16, 2026
2.3 - Differentiation Formulas Tuesday, February 17, 2026

Wednesday, February 18, 2026
2.4 - Derivatives of Trigonometric Functions Thursday, February 19, 2026

Week 5 Written Assignment Friday, February 20, 2026
Saturday, February 21, 2026

Sunday, February 22, 2026
2.5 - The Chain Rule Monday, February 23, 2026

Tuesday, February 24, 2026
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2.6 - Implicit Differentiation Wednesday, February 25, 2026
Thursday, February 26, 2026

2.7 - Rates of Change in Science Friday, February 27, 2026
Saturday, February 28, 2026

Sunday, March 1, 2026
Week 6 Written Assignment Monday, March 2, 2026

2.8 - Related Rates Tuesday, March 3, 2026
Wednesday, March 4, 2026

2.9 - Linear Approximations and Differentials Thursday, March 5, 2026
Week 7 Written Assignment Friday, March 6, 2026

Saturday, March 7, 2026
Sunday, March 8, 2026

3.1 - Max and Min Values Monday, March 9, 2026
Tuesday, March 10, 2026

In-Person MIDTERM - 10 am - 6 pm Start 
Time.    Location:  TBA Wednesday, March 11, 2026

Thursday, March 12, 2026
Friday, March 13, 2026

Saturday, March 14, 2026
Sunday, March 15, 2026

Monday, March 16, 2026
Tuesday, March 17, 2026

Wednesday, March 18, 2026
Thursday, March 19, 2026

Friday, March 20, 2026
Saturday, March 21, 2026

Sunday, March 22, 2026
Monday, March 23, 2026
Tuesday, March 24, 2026

3.2 - The Mean Value Theorem Wednesday, March 25, 2026
Thursday, March 26, 2026

3.3 - How Derivatives Affect Shape of Graph Friday, March 27, 2026
Saturday, March 28, 2026

Sunday, March 29, 2026
Week 8 Written Assignment Monday, March 30, 2026

3.4 - Limits at Invinity - Horizontal Asymptote Tuesday, March 31, 2026
Wednesday, April 1, 2026
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3.5 - Summary of Curve Sketching Thursday, April 2, 2026
3.6 - Graphing with Calculus and Calculators Friday, April 3, 2026

Saturday, April 4, 2026
Sunday, April 5, 2026

3.7 - Optimization Problems Monday, April 6, 2026
Tuesday, April 7, 2026

3.8 - Newton's Method Wednesday, April 8, 2026
Thursday, April 9, 2026

3.9 - Antiderivatives Friday, April 10, 2026
Saturday, April 11, 2026

Sunday, April 12, 2026
Week 9 Written Assignment Monday, April 13, 2026

4.1 - Areas and Distances Tuesday, April 14, 2026
Wednesday, April 15, 2026

4.2 - The Definite Integral Thursday, April 16, 2026
4.3 - The Fundamental Theorem(s) of Calculus Friday, April 17, 2026

Saturday, April 18, 2026
Sunday, April 19, 2026

4.4 - Indefinite Integrals and Net Change Theo Monday, April 20, 2026
Tuesday, April 21, 2026

4.5 - u-Substitution Wednesday, April 22, 2026
Week 13 Written Assignment Thursday, April 23, 2026

5.1 - Areas Between Curves Friday, April 24, 2026
Saturday, April 25, 2026

Sunday, April 26, 2026
5.2 - Volumes by Disc Method Monday, April 27, 2026

Tuesday, April 28, 2026
6.1 - Inverse Functions Wednesday, April 29, 2026

Thursday, April 30, 2026
6.2 - Exponential Functions and their Derivativ Friday, May 1, 2026

Saturday, May 2, 2026
Sunday, May 3, 2026

6.3 I - Logarithmic Functions Monday, May 4, 2026
6.3 II - Logarithmic Functions Part II Tuesday, May 5, 2026

Wednesday, May 6, 2026
6.4 - Derivatives of Logarithmic Functions Thursday, May 7, 2026

Week 14 Written Assignment* Friday, May 8, 2026 *Solutio
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Saturday, May 9, 2026  Provide
Sunday, May 10, 2026  Early

In-Person FINAL - 10 am - 6 pm Start Time                                               
Location:  TBA Monday, May 11, 2026

Tuesday, May 12, 2026
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